Hutschienenadapter
Article no.: 10010070

Color:

metall

(R> RUTENBECK

Quality products
Made in Germany

Product Features

DIN-rail adapter for mounting on a DIN-rail, 18 mm

- for DIN-rail mounting
- for latching on DIN-rail
- with screw M4

- can be moved when mounted

for fastening of e.g.:
- terminal strips
- patchpanel, wall mounted

- telephone- or data jacks, wall mounted

Features

General

Surface

Mounting situation
Halogen Free

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types

DIN-Rail

Dimensions/Weights without packaging

Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

RoHS conform

Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit Weight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm

surface finished
shap-in mounting
Yes

73269098

DE
4043921666906

Yes

42
17,3
5,4
0,006

Yes

box
10
0,102
83

60

83
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