



Product Features	
DIN-rail adapter for mounting on a DIN-rail, 18 mm	
- for DIN-rail mounting	
- for latching on DIN-rail	
- with screw M4	
- can be moved when mounted	
for fastening of e.g.:	
- terminal strips	
- patchpanel, wall mounted	
- telephone- or data jacks, wall mounted	

Features	
General	
Surface	surface finished
Mounting situation	snap-in mounting
Halogen Free	Yes
Statistical goods number	73269098
Country of manufacture	DE
GTIN (EAN)	4043921666906
Mounting types	
DIN-Rail	Yes
Dimensions/Weights without packaging	
Length mm	42
Width mm	17,3
Height mm	5,4
Net weight piece kg	0,006
Certifications	
RoHS conform	Yes
Logistics Information	
Packaging	box
Packaging unit Quantity	10
Packaging unit Weight kg	0,102
Packaging unit Width mm	83
Packaging unit Height mm	60
Packaging unit Depth mm	83

